
May Flowers
Quilt
Villa Rosa Designs
58” x 77” 
Designer |Running Doe Quilts

NOTE: Yardages are estimates. Please do not kit from these amounts.Issue date: April 2025

VRDRD039| Pattern

SKU Yardage
MAS11216-MCP FQ
MAS11216-O FQ
MAS11216-PW FQ
MAS11216-ROS FQ
MAS11216-VMP 1
MAS11216-VP FQ
BACKING 5 

SKU Yardage
MASBLM 2 1/2
MAS11216-203 FQ
MAS11216-205 FQ
MAS11216-302 FQ
MAS11216-903 FQ
MAS11216-BPS FQ
MAS11216-BQS 1/3
MAS11216-BVP FQ


